
5/21/2021 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4471/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4471/6530 1/2

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: DDC06
  Contract: Hedrick Hall Residential Life Expansion
   Bid Opening Date: 05/20/2021
   Report Date: 05/21/2021 2:20PM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

D R N Sterling Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 470,700.00 ** No.1 (500.0000 * 18.00) 

= $ 9,000.00
Total Bid $470,700.00 $9,000.00 $479,700.00
Total Award Amount $470,700.00 $0.00 $470,700.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Ceiling Prime Acoustics Westlake Village 739826 1000004361

Electrical, Fire Alarm, Fire Sprinkler SO CAL FIRE PROTECTION INC SO CAL FIRE PROTECTION INC SANTA ANA 898658 1000006291

Flooring Fancy Floor, Inc. Torrance 933204 1000739202

HVAC Swift Air Conditioning & Heating, Inc. Cypress 1027839 10003665566

Lee's Engineering and Construction Inc. dba Lee's Construction
No.1 - $ 527,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 18.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $527,000.00 $0.00 $527,000.00
Total Award Amount $527,000.00 $0.00 $527,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling Systems C G Chaney Company Inc. Valencia 762715 1000001543

Al. Doors Windows/ Glazing Hangil Glass Inc. Gardena 948840 1000018396

Carpeting Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Demolition American Integrated Resources, Inc. Orange 947563 1000000131

Electrical Aephil Pacific Corp dba Pacific Coast Electric Diamond Bar 1002832 1000040985

Fire Detection and Alarm Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305

HVAC I - Tech Mechanical Contractor, Inc. LOS ANGELES 965751 1000006151

Painting Magic Hands Painting Van Nuys 1034947 1000064017

Roller Window Shades Sheward & Son & Sons TUSTIN 528591 1000002514

Structural Steel KNS Steel Inc. LOS ANGELES 969046 1000037678

P R Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 529,362.00 ** No.1 (500.0000 * 18.00) 

= $ 9,000.00
Total Bid $529,362.00 $9,000.00 $538,362.00
Total Award Amount $529,362.00 $0.00 $529,362.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Carpet J J J Floor Covering, Inc. Pico Rivera 327775 1000003812

Demolition American Integrated Resources, Inc. Orange 947563 1000000131

Doors DC Door Incorporated Orange 985545 1000035439

Electrical TREVOR JOSEPH RENCK Anaheim 1022223 1000062381



5/21/2021 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4471/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4471/6530 2/2

Fire Sprinklers, Fire Alarm Brigade Fire Protection dba Brigade Alarm Systems Los Angeles 1060172 1000531373

HVAC Control Air Enterprises LLC Anaheim 1053402 1000379532

Insulation, Drywall/ Metal Studs, Stucco, Acoustical Ceilings Infinity Drywall Contracting, Inc. Anaheim 886097 1000005114

Steel Rocky Point Iron, Inc. Riverside 899706 1000015342

Storefront Precision Glasswork, Inc Marina Del Rey 950149 1000655945

Window Treatmeant Diversified Window Coverings, Inc. San Diego 469647 1000009799

SS+K Construction Inc.
No.1 - $ 550,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 18.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $550,000.00 $0.00 $550,000.00
Total Award Amount $550,000.00 $0.00 $550,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling Tikal Acoustic Van Nuys 903499 1000629469

Demolition Demolition Specialist, Inc. Corona 936886 1000002162

Doors, Frames, Hardware Precision Companies Inc. dba Precision Doors & Millwork Co. Chino 759197 1000007541

Electrical U C Electric MORENO VALLEY 814643 1000032144

Fire Alarm West Coast Fire & Integration, Inc. Colton 989173 1000006723

Fire Sprinkler H C West LLC dba A & D Fire San Diego 1069002 1000690829

Flooring Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

Mechanical Asante International Enterprises, Inc. dba Innovative HVAC Solutions West Hills 1059037 1000565717

Painting Tri-County Floors Irvine 1056098 1000629469

Signage D M & M Capital, Inc. dba National Visual Systems Huntington Beach 830654 1000028536

Structural Steel Troy's Ornamental Iron Craft, Inc. dba Rod Construction San Clemente 945177 1000007334

Window Treatment Expert Window Coverings Inc. IRVINE 960781 1000023624

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 19788
BidPackageVersionId: 4471
RunDate: 05/21/2021 2:20PM


